



## **Rock Climbing Gym Insurance Program**

R&R Insurance, one of the largest privately owned insurance brokerages in the country, has partnered with Allied World Insurance company to create this exclusive program.



Our competitive advantage:

- ✓ R&R has exclusive rates to Allied World's Rock Climbing Program
- Providing significant cost savings with improved coverage
- ✓ Comprehensive insurance coverage for any Rock Climbing Gym
- ✓ Work with an expert who specializes in insuring Rock Climbing Gyms
- ✓ No unnecessary fees or audits
- ✓ Average premium savings of 27%

## For a quick quote today, contact:



**David Ripp** Account Executive – Fitness Leader **R&R** Insurance Services, Inc. 0:262.953.7204 M: 608.217.8127 E: David.Ripp@rrins.com

800.566.7007 | myknowledgebroker.com An Assurex Global Partner